7/17/2019

Rank Class SailNo Nat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Star
Star
Star
Star

Star
Star

Star

Star

Star
Star

8518
8271
8324
8184

7607
7931

8195

7451

7862
7215

USA
CAN
CAN
USA

CAN
CAN

USA

CAN

CAN
CAN

HelmName

Doug Smith
Allan Cullen
Bruce Long
David Branch

Ben Mumford

Laurence
Warshawski

Foss Miller

Dennis
Burgess

Henry Larkin

Alex Krotenko

Kits Invitational 2019 Results - Kitsilano Yacht Club

Star Class
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Becca Smith SFYC/TISC

Dave Martin
Ray Rogers

Catherine
Hovell

Thomas
Franz

Daniel Vick

Kyle
Balagno

Vadim

Aleksandr
Vozovik

Club

RvYC
RvVYC
SSS

RvYC
KYC

CcyC

RvYC

KYC
KYC

Boat

blink
Puffin

Medium Pace

Curmudgeon
Express

Miller Time

swan

R1

1.0
7.0
20
5.0

3.0
4.0

8.0

6.0

10.0 10.0

R2

3.0
6.0
4.0
20

8.0
7.0

1.0

5.0

Anxiety Closet 9.0 9.0

https://www.kitsilanoyachtclub.com/content.aspx?page_id=22&club_id=125850&module_id=357117

R3

1.0
2.0
8.0
5.0

3.0
4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

R4

2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0

4.0
9.0

11.0
DNC
8.0

6.0

10.0 7.0

Total Nett

7.0

16.0
17.0
17.0

18.0
240

26.0

26.0

35.0
35.0

7.0

16.0
17.0
17.0

18.0
240

26.0

26.0

35.0
35.0
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